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201704100001
19840

04/10/2017
10:48:54

COOK
ANGELA

Grantee ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150112000
011260

201704100001
19850

04/10/2017
10:48:55

COOK
ANGELA

Grantee ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150330000
098620

201704100001
19880

04/10/2017
10:48:58

COOK
ANGELA

Grantee ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150828000
300110

201704100001
19860

04/10/2017
10:48:56

COOK
ANGELA

Grantee ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150601000
179810

201704100001
19870

04/10/2017
10:48:57

COOK
ANGELA

Grantee ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150713000
237220

201704100001
19890

04/10/2017
10:48:59

COOK
ANGELA

Grantee ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE
PARTRIAL
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20150921000
330380


