Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/04; Name= COOK ANGELA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201704100001 19840	04/10/2017 10:48:54	COOK ANGELA	Grantee	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150112000 011260	
201704100001 19850	04/10/2017 10:48:55	COOK ANGELA	Grantee	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150330000 098620	
201704100001 19880	04/10/2017 10:48:58	COOK ANGELA	Grantee	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150828000 300110	
201704100001 19860	04/10/2017 10:48:56	COOK ANGELA	Grantee	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150601000 179810	
201704100001 19870	04/10/2017 10:48:57	COOK ANGELA	Grantee	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150713000 237220	
201704100001 19890	04/10/2017 10:48:59	COOK ANGELA	Grantee	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PARTRIAL RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20150921000 330380	